2024-2025
KLINKER KATALÓGUS
GREYBASALT WOOD
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS PACKING PARAMETERS
page 3
CARRIZO CARRIZO CARRIZO
page 11 page 12
page 6 page 8

COLLECTION
WOOD
WOOD
CARIZZO
WOOD
CARRIZO
elevation stripes matt
6,6X40 cm
stair tread matt structure
30x60 cm
COLLECTION ELEMENTS
matt structure
30x60 cm A
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
name index size [cm] surface type thickness [mm]
CARRIZO GREY MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0 Z---300X600-1-CARR.GR 30x60 MAT 0,85
CARRIZO GREY STAIR TREAD MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0 Z---300X600-1-CARR.GRSP 30x60 MAT 0,85
CARRIZO GREY ELEVATION MATT STRUCTURE 40,0x6,6 Z---400X066-1-CARR.GR 6,6x40 MAT 11
CARRIZO BASALT MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0 Z---300X600-1-CARR.BT 30x60 MAT 0,85
CARRIZO BASALT STAIR TREAD MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0 Z---300X600-1-CARR.BTSP 30x60 MAT 0,85
CARRIZO BASALT ELEVATION MATT STRUCTURE 40,0x6,6 Z---400X066-1-CARR.BTST 6,6x40 MAT 11
CARRIZO WOOD MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0 Z---300X600-1-CARR.WO 30x60 MAT 0,85
CARRIZO WOOD STAIR TREAD MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0 Z---300X600-1-CARR.WOSP 30x60 MAT 0,85
CARRIZO WOOD STRIPES ELEVATION MATT STRUCTURE 40,0x6,6 Z---400X066-1-CARR.WOST 6,6x40 MAT 11
name UM Number of pcs in
 a box
Number of m2 in
a box

30x60 cm
COLLECTION ELEMENTS
matt structure
30x60 cm A
RUST
ARDIS
elevation stripes matt
6,6X40 cm
stair tread matt structure
30x60 cm
COLLECTION ELEMENTS
matt structure
30x60 cm A
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
name index size [cm] surface type thickness [mm]
ARDIS LIGHT MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0 Z---300X600-1-ARDI.LG 30x60 MAT 0,85
ARDIS LIGHT STAIR TREAD MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0 Z---300X600-1-ARDI.LGSP 30x60 MAT 0,85
ARDIS LIGHT ELEVATION MATT STRUCTURE 40,0x6,6 Z---400X066-1-ARDI.LG 6,6x40 MAT 11
ARDIS DARK MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0 Z---300X600-1-ARDI.DA 30x60 MAT 0,85
ARDIS DARK STAIR TREAD MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0 Z---300X600-1-ARDI.DASP 30x60 MAT 0,85
ARDIS DARK ELEVATION MATT STRUCTURE 40,0x6,6 Z---400X066-1-ARDI.DA 6,6x40 MAT 11
ARDIS RUST MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0 Z---300X600-1-ARDI.RU 30x60 MAT 0,85
ARDIS RUST STAIR TREAD MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0 Z---300X600-1-ARDI.RUSP 30x60 MAT 0,85
ARDIS RUST ELEVATION MATT STRUCTURE 40,0x6,6 Z---400X066-1-ARDI.RU 6,6x40 MAT 11
PACKING PARAMETERS
name UM Number of pcs in a
box Number of m2 in a box Weight of packaging
(kg)

30x60 cm
COLLECTION ELEMENTS
matt structure
30x60 cm A
TAUPE
EREMITE
elevation stripes matt
6,6X40 cm
stair tread matt structure
30x60 cm
COLLECTION ELEMENTS
matt structure
30x60 cm A
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
name index size [cm] surface type thickness [mm]
EREMITE SAND MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0 Z---300X600-1-EREM.SA 30x60 MAT 0,85
EREMITE SAND STAIR TREAD MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0 Z---300X600-1-EREM.SASP 30x60 MAT 0,85
EREMITE SAND ELEWACJA STRUKTURA MAT 40,0x6,6 Z---400X066-1-EREM.SA 6,6x40 MAT 11
EREMITE BEIGE MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0 Z---300X600-1-EREM.BE 30x60 MAT 0,85
EREMITE STAIR TREAD MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0 Z---300X600-1-EREM.BESP 30x60 MAT 0,85
EREMITE BEIGE ELEVATION MATT STRUCTURE 40,0x6,6 Z---400X066-1-EREM.BE 6,6x40 MAT 11
EREMITE TAUPE MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0 Z---300X600-1-EREM.TA 30x60 MAT 0,85
EREMITE TAUPE STAIR TREAD MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0 Z---300X600-1-EREM.TASP 30x60 MAT 0,85
EREMITE TAUPE ELEVATION MATT STRUCTURE 40,0x6,6 Z---400X066-1-EREM.TA 6,6x40 MAT 11
EREMITE CREMA MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0 Z---300X600-1-EREM.CR 30x60 MAT 0,85
EREMITE TAUPE STAIR TREAD MATT STRUCTURE 30,0X60,0 Z---300X600-1-EREM.TASP 30x60 MAT 0,85
EREMITE TAUPE ELEVATION MATT STRUCTURE 40,0x6,6 Z---400X066-1-EREM.TA 6,6x40 MAT 11
PACKING PARAMETERS
name UM Number of pcs in a